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PAGE 1 of 3 2

HX Base Yr

2753 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 10 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 01 01

8400 06 82,635 68.9130 25.50 2,107,192 1972 1972 0 0
AP
25 50.00 25.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 75894

AOF 975 150 1,462 9,320

AOF 2,000 150 3,000 19,125

AOF 2,000 150 3,000 19,125

BAS 70,919 100 70,919 452,109

CAN 490 30 147 937

CAN 740 30 222 1,415

CLP 2,960 60 1,776 11,322

CLP 3,515 60 2,109 13,445

83,599 82,635 526,798

BAS= N1 W342 CAN= W5 CLP= W95 S37 E95 N37$ S98 E5 N98$ S98
W160 S50 E102 N15 E262 S31 E38 S27 E175 N74 CAN= E20 CLP= E80
N37 W80 S37$ N37 W20 S37$ N77 AOF= N40 W50 S40 E50$ W50 AOF=
N39 W25 S39 E25$ W25 N39$ PTR= N60 AOF= N40 W50 S40 E50$
S60$.

BAS

342

98

160

50

102
15

262

31

38

27

175

74

77

5025

39

CAN9898

CLP
95

37

95

37

CAN
20

37

20

37 CLP
80

37

80

37

AOF 40

50

40

50

AOF39
25

39

25

AOF 40

50

40

50

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 24 80 1.00 UT 3,750.00 3,750.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,750

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,250.00 6,250.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 6,250

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,400.00 4,400.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,400

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

6 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 215.00 UT 3.80 3.80 100 1993 1993 3 100 817

16,317

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 CG 0.00 0.00 9.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.20 20,000.00 24,000.00 230,160

2 9100 C UTILITY 0 50.00 73.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000
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HX Base Yr

2753 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 01 01

8400 06 5,750 65.7900 24.34 139,955 1987 1987 0 0
AP
15 50.00 35.00

2 WAREH STOR  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 5000

BAS 5,000 100 5,000 42,595

CAN 2,500 30 750 6,389

7,500 5,750 48,984

BAS= W50 CAN= W25 S100 E25 N100$ S100 E50 N100$.
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100CAN

25

100

25

100

0
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HX Base Yr

2753 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 22 PRECAST PN 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 07 CONC TILE 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 09 WALL UNIT 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

7800 06 864 128.5200 71.97 62,182 1999 1999 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

4 EXCEP STOR  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 40,418

864 864 40,418

BAS= W36 S24 E36 N24$.

BAS

36

24

36

24

0


